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FLIGHT CHECK

Task Type:
IAP

Estimated Chart Date:
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APWS Task ID:
6106B1730FFC41EBB548121035648900

APWS Project ID:
73FA142DD52C4CF5B8334E68DCA1E0B9

Procedure:
RNAV (GPS) RWY 14R AMDT 0G

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Winner, Steven

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KBLV

Airport City:
BELLEVILLE

State:
IL

Facility ID:
 

Facility Type:
 

Flight Inspection Remark Type:
New FC Slot

Procedure Comments:
PROCESSED IAW TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP (AJF-17) MEMO DATED 07/07/2021 GUIDANCE FOR PROCEDURAL CHANGES REQUIRING FLIGHT INSPECTION/VALIDATION.

ACTIVE AIRPORT DATA USED FOR KBLV.

CANCEL FDC 1/6428 WHEN PUBLISHED.

CONTACT DON SMITH 405-954-8222.
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Data as of: 05/02/2022 09:50:07 CDT



FIPC BASIC FORM

PREFLIGHT NOTES

PROCEDURE:
RNAV (GPS)  RWY 14R AMDT 0G

AIRPORT NAME: AIRPORT ID: SPECIAL CONTROL NO:

CITY: ST: ORIG CHART DATE:FAC ID:

DFL TYPE: THIRD PARTY: EST. TIME ON SITE: REIMB. NUMBER:

FAA Form 8200-17 (12-2013)

CHECK ONE:
FLT CK REQ NFCR REJECT

REVIEWER: DATE:

COMMENTS:

CPV COMPLETE?
YES NO

PROCEDURE RESULTS
INSPECTION DATE: CREW #: INSTRUMENT PROCEDURE STATUS:N #:

YES

ARINC CODING:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: PRINTED NAME:

FLIGHT INSPECTOR REMARKS:

YES

SCOTT AFB/MIDAMERICA ST LOUIS KBLV BG-06-194-22

BELLEVILLE IL 09/08/2022KBLV14R

PROC/G 0.5

scott wiebe 07/19/2022

X

X

07/19/2022 VN219 N78

WIEBE, GREGORY SCOTT

PTS TASK ID:

NOTAM INITIATED?
NOX

SATX UNSAT

IN-FLIGHT OBSTACLE REPORT
OBSTRUCTION ID #: COORDINATES OR LOCATION: GNSS ALTITUDE (MSL): BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (MSL): HEIGHT ABOVE GROUND LEVEL:

SAT/GOLDSAT W/CHANGESSATX UNSAT

scott wiebe @ 07/19/2022 18:34



660
TWR

D
O

W
N

0.5%
 

A5

P P

P
P

A1

A1

A1

14L
14R

32
R

32
L

10000 X 150

8006 X 150

xx

M

SA
 RW14R 25 N

M

 

2700

2800

1800

5 NM

RW14R

3000 QODCU

4 NM

BELLEVILLE, ILLINOIS (BLV)

1060-1
601 (700-1)

1240-2

601 (700-1   )1
2

1
2601 (700-   )1060/24 1
2

CIRCLING

LNAV  MDA

1
2
1
2

RW14R

QODCU

SIQAF

PUJXO

781 (800-2    )

RNAV (GPS) RWY 14R

   
APP CRS

A

2
8
0
0

(5
.9
)

1800

(5)

BELLEVILLE, ILLINOIS AL-46 (FAA)

(BLV)

(IAF)

TROY

TOY

(FAF)

PUJXO

RNAV (GPS) RWY 14R

281.5 128.25 275.8

 SCOTT TOWER

253.5
ST LOUIS APP CON

125.2  

CLNC DEL

119.2

 GND CON

119.875   263.025

ELEV 459 459

38°33'N-89°50'W

T

128.7  256.7

Orig-F  25FEB21

871

834

1093

138°

8006

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy ldg     

TDZE

597

22083

139°

3
4

to RW14R

1.7 NM

1.7 NM2.3 NM

RW14R
139°  to

3.01°

139°

TCH 65

 

319°
139°

2
1
9
°

138°

139°

C

1060-138
3

8

1240-2
781 (800-2   )

1
4

1
4

SIQAF

(IF)

1080-1
621 (700-1)

ASR

direct QODCU and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 
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REIL Rwy 14L

HIRL Rwys 14L-32R and 14R-32L

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 50).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

VORTAC airway radials 189 CW 282.

Procedure NA for arrival on TOY 

RNP APCH-GPS.

For inop ALS, increase LNAV Cat C/D visibility to 1    SM.

SCOTT AFB/MIDAMERICA ST LOUIS

SCOTT AFB/MIDAMERICA ST LOUIS
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VORTAC airway radials 189 CW 282.

Procedure NA for arrival on TOY 

RNP APCH - GPS.

For inop ALS, increase LNAV Cat C/D visibility to 1    SM.
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Steven E Winner
Text Box
KBLV 
SCOTT AFB/MIDAMERICA ST LOUIS BELLEVILLE, IL 
CIRCLING 
1:100K




